
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement with Medical Doctor Associates, Inc. (not a local
vendor) to provide locum tenens physicians, extending the contract end date from June 30, 2004 to June 30,
2005, in an amount not to exceed $675,000.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00944, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/30/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

